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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B64_02_PRECRUSH\B64_02_PRECRUSH051.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B64_02_PRECRUSH.afg
6/19/2015 ,  13:45 ,  duration  11 min 20 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 35088882 ,  CCD-Z  = 319016
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             12.9 100.0  0.758  0.880  0.735   1143
      #20       #16    15.4  87.1  0.767  0.878  0.715   3513
      #30       #20    14.9  71.7  0.788  0.877  0.721   9511
      #40       #30    14.2  56.8  0.818  0.879  0.729  25856
      #50       #40    10.0  42.6  0.844  0.879  0.730  49151
      #60       #50     3.4  32.6  0.863  0.881  0.725  37231
      #70       #60     3.8  29.2  0.896  0.893  0.753  74956
     #140       #70    22.2  25.4  0.913  0.907  0.742 1281679
      PAN      #140     3.2   3.2  0.891  0.916  0.748 57598847

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 151.8
 50.0 510.4
 90.0 1257.7

SPAN3 = 2.166 
U3 = 4.255 
Mv3(x) = 608.3 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 427.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.824
Mean value Symm3 = 0.886
Mean value b/l3 = 0.719
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.336
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.657
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